
13 13

1212

1111

1010

99

88

77

66

55

44

33

22

J

J

H

H

G

G

F

F

E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

5G

7G

6V

8G

4R
3R

1R

15R

22G

32G

AIC

11G

18R

12A

23G

25G

33G

20R

17G

10G

27R

30G

9G

19G

29G

C

C

C

6V

C

C

C

High St.

(B
use

s O
nly)

To
 H

olly
 St

and D
ownto

wn

Bell
in

gham

-__
_

N. G
ard

en St.

21
st

 S
t.

E.
 C

ol
le

ge
 W

ay

S.
 C

ol
le

ge
 D

r.

Hi
gh

la
nd

 D
r.

W. College Way

Bi
ll 

M
cD

on
al

d 
Pk

wy.

Performing Arts
Center (P.A.C.)

Viking Union

VISITOR

Student Rec.
Center

Carver
Gym Western

Fairhaven

-
__

_

Birnam
Wood

Library

Red
Square

To
 S

ou
th

 H
ill

Ne
ig

hb
or

ho
od

-__
_

To
 H

ar
ri

s 
Av

e
an

d 
Fa

ir
ha

ve
n

H
is

to
ri

c 
D

is
tr

ic
t

- __
_

To I-5

and Lincoln Creek

Park and Ride

-___

To Physical Plant (PP)
and Lots 13A and 24G-___

To 32nd St,

AC and Lot 32G

-___

__
_

To
 S

eh
om

e

Hi
ll 

Ar
bo

re
tu

m
Gallery

College

INFO

Old
Main

CV

SV

PA

FI

ET

MH

HH

OMWL

BI

AI

SL

CB

VC

FA

AH

ES

EH

PH

CF

VU

RC

RK

AW

BH

SP

NA

MA

HG

CG

RD

HU

FR
CH

RA
RO

HS

AA

EN

CA

BW

FX

RB

RG

AL

CM

AB

BT

CS

RX

RS

CV

SV

PA

FI

ET

MH

HH

OMWL

BI

AI

SL

CB

VC

FA

AH

ES

EH

PH

CF

VU

RC

RK

AW

BH

SP

NA

MA

HG

CG

RD

HU

FR
CH

RA
RO

HS

AA

EN

CA

BW

FX

RB

RG

AL

CM

AB

BT

CS

1
2
3

4
5
6

78
910

11
12

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

RX

RS 18

30

31

7

8

23

19

6

3

21

11

1

10

25

27

26

24

2

14
13

16

1720

29

32

4

5

9

15
12

28

22

www.wwu.edu/campus-maps

Bill
 M

cD
on

al
d 

Pk
w

y.

 1 B-8 Rain Forest James FitzGerald

 2 C-8 Untitled 1982 (Box) Donald Judd

 3 C-9 Manus Magdalena Abakanowicz

 4 C-9 Untitled (Steam Work Bellingham) Robert Morris

 5 D-8 Stone Enclosure: Rock Rings Nancy Holt

 6 D-9 Garapata John Keppelman

 7 C-8 Cause & Effect Do Ho Suh

 8 D-8 Offshoot and Couplet Cris Bruch

 9 C-8 Stadium Piece Bruce Nauman

10 C-7 Flank II Mia Westerlund Roosen

11 C-7 Untitled (granite) Ulrich Ruckreim

12 C-7 Normanno Wedge Beverly Pepper

13 C-7 Normanno Column Beverly Pepper

14 C-7 Two-Part Chairs Right Angle Version Scott Burton

15 C-7 Feats of Strength Tom Otterness

16 D-6 Log Ramps Lloyd Hamrol

17 D-6 Wright's Triangle Richard Serra

18 D-6 WESTERN GALLERY (Fine Arts) westerngallery.wwu.edu/

19 D-6 Clover Gary Hill

20 C-6 Islands of the Rose Apple Tree... Alice Aycock

21 C-6 Lifted Conical Depresion Meg Webster

22 C-5 Untitled (steel) Joel Shapiro

23 D-5 Lunar Drift: Sun and Moon Pointers Cummins and DeMarinis

24 D-5 Skyviewing Sculpture Isamu Noguchi

25 D-4 India Anthony Caro

26 D-3 Curve/Diagonal Robert Maki

27 C-4 For Handel Mark di Suvero

28 C-4 Things Are Seldom What they Seem C. A. Scott

29 C-3 Bay View Station George Trakas

30 C-4 PAC (Performaing Arts Center) GALLERIES westerngallery.wwu.edu/

31 C-4 Mindseye Mark di Suvero

32 C-11 Bigger Big Chair  David Ireland
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Sculpture Collection Tour
westerngallery.wwu.edu/sculpture

Evenings & Weekends Parking:
www.wwu.edu/campus-maps

Outdoor Sculpture

Indoor Installation

Gallery

Visitor Parking (M-F 7:00-4:30)

Pay Stations
(or Pay-by-App: parkmobile.io)

SCULPTURE
TOUR
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